
Enrollment No.:2000415 TELANGI SAHIL SHAM
Seat No.:2000415

Enrollment No.:2001836 AMBRE SHRAVAN VIKAS
Seat No.:NULL

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP

19BaBBAU601
19BaBBAU602
19BaBBAU603
19BaBBAU604
19BaBBAU606
19BaBBAU607
19BaBBAU609
19BaBBAU610
19CpArtU602^

Subject

18 24 42 3.5 4.40 23 Ab* 23* 0.0 0.00
16 $ 24 40 3.5 4.00 20 24 44 3.5 4.80
19 34 53 3.5 6.60 22 24 # 46 3.5 5.20
16 25 41 3.5 4.20 25 24 49 3.5 5.80

23 24 47 3.5 5.40
16 24* # 40* 3.5 4.00

16 29 45 3.0 5.00
20 30 50 3.0 6.00
22 22 2.0 4.80 30 30 2.0 8.00

 Total: 266 20.5  Total: 254 17.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 2.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 2.0
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Enrollment No.:2001845 LAHANE SHIVAM CHANDRAKANT
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2001865 RAJESH SAWALE PRASANNA
Seat No.:NULL

Enrollment No.:2100535 KAKADE YASH ANIL
Seat No.:NULL

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19BaBBAU601
19BaBBAU602
19BaBBAU603
19BaBBAU604
19BaBBAU606
19BaBBAU607
19BaBBAU609
19BaBBAU610
19CpArtU602^

Subject

21 Ab* 21* 0.0 0.00 18 Ab* 18* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 35 35* 0.0 0.00
20 25 45 3.5 5.00 22 24 $ 46 3.5 5.20 Ab 50 50 0.0 0.00
18 24 42 3.5 4.40 16 24 40 3.5 4.00 28 31 59 3.5 7.80
23 25 48 3.5 5.60 18 25 43 3.5 4.60 21 31 52 3.5 6.40
18 24 42 3.5 4.40

24 24 48 3.5 5.60 27 27 54 3.5 6.80
17 28 45 3.0 5.00

30 38 68 3.0 8.80 33 52 85 3.0 10.00
30 30 2.0 8.00 23 23 2.0 5.20 25 25 2.0 6.00

 Total: 243 17.0  Total: 263 17.0  Total: 335 13.5

Extra Credit 
Earned: 2.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 2.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 2.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

T.Y.B.B.A. C : Semester VI Backlog (Nov / Dec)

Page 2Generated on :2026-01-01



Enrollment No.:2102128 GAIKWAD ADITYA MANESH
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2201413 RANJANE SWAPNIL SANDEEP
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:54377 GAIKWAD NIKHIL SOMNATH
Seat No.:54377

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19BaBBAU601
19BaBBAU602
19BaBBAU603
19BaBBAU604
19BaBBAU606
19BaBBAU607
19BaBBAU609
19BaBBAU610
19CpArtU602^
20CpPolU201^

Subject

27 24 51 3.5 6.20 16 30 46 3.5 5.20 23 24 47 3.5 5.40
26 Ab* 26 0.0 0.00 19 24 43 3.5 4.60 21 22 $ 43 3.5 4.60
28 29 57 3.5 7.40 18 27 45 3.5 5.00 22 18 $ 40 3.5 4.00
28 25 53 3.5 6.60 28 24 52 3.5 6.40 19 Ab* 19 0.0 0.00

23 24 47 3.5 5.40
32 26 58 3.5 7.60 27 9* 36 0.0 0.00

33 49 82 3.0 10.00
21 33 54 3.0 6.80 27 39 66 3.0 8.60
37 37 2.0 9.40 34 34 2.0 8.80 27 27 2.0 6.80

15 15 30 2.0 8.00
 Total: 299 17.0  Total: 288 17.0  Total: 278 17.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 2.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 2.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 4.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

T.Y.B.B.A. C : Semester VI Backlog (Nov / Dec)

Page 3Generated on :2026-01-01



Enrollment No.:54678 KAKADE AMIT VIJAY
Seat No.:54678

Enrollment No.:55213 SHIROLE PRANAV KAILAS
Seat No.:55213

Enrollment No.:8707 DEVKAR SAMADHAN RAMDAS
Seat No.:8707

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19BaBBAU601
19BaBBAU602
19BaBBAU603
19BaBBAU604
19BaBBAU605
19BaBBAU606
19BaBBAU608
19BaBBAU609
19CpArtU602^
20CpPolU201^

Subject

22 24* 46* 3.5 5.20 19 Ab* 19* 0.0 0.00 30 Ab* 30 0.0 0.00
21 Ab* 21 0.0 0.00 22 Ab* 22* 0.0 0.00 24 24 48 3.5 5.60
23 Ab* 23 0.0 0.00 18 Ab* 18* 0.0 0.00 26 24 50 3.5 6.00
17 Ab* 17 0.0 0.00 25 Ab* 25* 0.0 0.00 25 19 # 44 3.5 4.80

20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00
21 Ab* 21 0.0 0.00 23 Ab* 23 0.0 0.00

Ab Ab 0 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
35 35 2.0 9.00 20 $ 20 2.0 4.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 14 14 28 2.0 7.20 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
 Total: 128 3.5  Total: 104 0.0  Total: 195 10.5

Extra Credit 
Earned: 2.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 4.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0
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Enrollment No.:8712 NAVGIRE ALEX NICKSON
Seat No.:8712

Enrollment No.:9805 GAVANE AVISHKAR NITIN
Seat No.:9805

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP

19BaBBAU601
19BaBBAU602
19BaBBAU603
19BaBBAU604
19BaBBAU605
19BaBBAU606
19BaBBAU608
19BaBBAU609
19CpArtU602^
20CpPolU201^

Subject

21 24 45 3.5 5.00 22 Ab* 22* 0.0 0.00
18 Ab* 18 0.0 0.00 23 Ab* 23* 0.0 0.00
26 22 # 48 3.5 5.60 25 Ab* 25* 0.0 0.00
26 Ab* 26 0.0 0.00 31 23 $ 40 3.5 4.00
25 Ab* 25 0.0 0.00

26 16 $ 42 3.5 4.40
Ab Ab 0 0.0 0.00

30 46 76 3.0 9.60
45 45 2.0 10.00 45 45 2.0 10.00
21 20 41 2.0 10.00 21 20 41 2.0 10.00

 Total: 162 7.0  Total: 228 10.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 4.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 4.0
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ESE Passing : 24 Out of 60

In case of any queries, please contact concerned faculty clerk of the college.
*NA : indicates examination was not conducted, student will have to appear for examination in immediate next attempt

Please verify the information from original statement of marks, which will be issued in due course of time by PES Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous), Shivajinagar, Pune-5
separately.

The results published online are for immediate information only. These can not be treated as final statement of marks.

CE Passing : 16 Out of 40

Category No. of Students Percentage ( % )
Total Appeared 13 100

Pass  1 7.69

  First Class With Distinction 0 0.00

  First Class   0 0.00

  Higher Second  Class   0 0.00

  Second Class 0 0.00

  Pass Class  1 7.69

ATKT   8 61.54

FAIL     4 30.77

Signature of COE Signature of Principal
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